

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).15071/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 28/11/2007 in FA No. 110/2004 & order dated 23.01.2009 in RA No.54098/2008 (In F.A.No.110 of 2004) of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

CHANMUNIYA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VIRENDRA KUMAR SINGH KUSHWAHA & ANR. Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 20/09/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Altaf Ahmad, Sr.Adv.(A.C.)
Mr.P.S.Patwalia, Sr.Adv.(A.C.)
Ms.M.Indrani, Adv.
Mr.Shantanu Bharadwaj, Adv.
Mr.Bharat Kumar D., Adv.
Mr. Indra Makwana,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Mona Rajvanshi,Adv.
Mr.Anurag Kashyap, Adv.
Mr.B.K.Shahi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 23.09.2010.

To be taken up as the first case.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master